E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
▶	 DESIGN - LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE has a modern,
multipurpose design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. The clear
seeded glass shade with a 180° beam angle filled with air bubbles emits
a luxurious glow. It is designed to operate on 120V circuits and provides
smooth triac dimming capabilities ranging from 10% to 100%.
▶	 COLOR SELECTABLE - You can choose either a 3,000K warm
white, 4,000K cool white or 5,000K daylight color temperature.
▶	 PHOTOCELL - The built-in Dusk to Dawn Photocell will
automatically turn the fixture on/off depending on the time of day.
▶	 Durable waterproof housing resistant to rust and impact can be used
outdoors in all weather conditions.
▶	 APPLICATION - The fixture is rated for Wet Locations, making
it perfect for indoor and outdoor projects such as decks, front doors,
porches, patios, corridors, walkways, or any other common areas.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures
are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with ETL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
ASD-LWS26S-13D12CC-BK 13 inch 11.5W 120 V TRIAC 498/566/520 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 13-3/4" -
ASD-LWS26S-13D12CC-BK-2PACK 13 inch 11.5W 120 V TRIAC 498/566/520 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 13-3/4" -
ASD-LWS26S-18D12CC-WH-2PACK 18 inch 11.5W 120 V TRIAC 428/495/455 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 17-15/16" -
ASD-LWS26S-18D12CC-BK 18 inch 11.5W 120 V TRIAC 428/495/455 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 17-15/16" -
ASD-LWS26S-18D12CC-BK-2PACK 18 inch 11.5W 120 V TRIAC 428/495/455 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 17-15/16" -
ASD-LWS26S-MV-24D20CC-BK 24 inch 20W 120-277 V TRIAC 505/581/538 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-3/4" x 2-15/16" x 24" -
LWS26S-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-LWS26S-13N12CC-PC-BK 13 inch 11.5W 120 V - 498/566/520 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 13-7/8" Photocell
ASD-LWS26S-13N12CC-PC-BK-2PACK 13 inch 11.5W 120 V - 498/566/520 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 13-7/8" Photocell
ASD-LWS26S-18N12CC-PC-BK 18 inch 11.5W 120 V - 428/495/455 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 18" Photocell
ASD-LWS26S-18N12CC-PC-BK-2PACK 18 inch 11.5W 120 V - 428/495/455 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 18" Photocell
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-LWS26S-13D12CC-BK 810050734868 4 15.4" x 12.4" x 8.1" 18.5 lbs 30810050734869
ASD-LWS26S-13D12CC-BK-2PACK 810050737807 2 15.4" x 12.4" x 8.5" 17.5 lbs 10810050737804
ASD-LWS26S-18D12CC-WH-2PACK 810128112529 2 19.5" x 12.4" x 8.1" 22.5 lbs 10810128112526
ASD-LWS26S-18D12CC-BK 810050734875 4 19.5" x 12.4" x 8.1" 23.5 lbs 30810050734876
ASD-LWS26S-18D12CC-BK-2PACK 810050737814 2 19.5" x 12.4" x 8.1" 22.5 lbs 10810050737811
ASD-LWS26S-MV-24D20CC-BK 810128112598 2 25.6" x 6.5" x 8.1" 15.2 lbs 10810128112595
LWS26S-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-LWS26S-13N12CC-PC-BK 810050736763 4 15.4" x 12.4" x 8.1" 18.3 lbs 30810050736764
ASD-LWS26S-13N12CC-PC-BK-2PACK 810128114530 2 15.4" x 12.4" x 8.1" 18 lbs 10810128114537
ASD-LWS26S-18N12CC-PC-BK 810128110198 4 19.5" x 12.4" x 8.1" 21.8 lbs 10810128110195
ASD-LWS26S-18N12CC-PC-BK-2PACK 810128114547 2 19.5" x 12.4" x 8.1" 23.1 lbs 10810128114544
Finish: BlackWhite
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com